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Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company :
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Bun Ha BeUYepHUM I'OPOX

HuxkoTtmHa

VIBoJira

BecnyuaTHasa

Aida 18,

White

500w X 335h Stitches

18 Count,

70.56w X 47.27h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OEE TN OEEE AT EE e e E e
MERCIEEXECTIEEEEr deFETVNFIZNEEr IESSES <o ENEENOrEEEEE R XEE)

NDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNNNNNDNNONNDNNDNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

151
153
156
159
160
161l
169
208
209
210
224
310
317
318
322
327
333
334
340
341
372
413
420
435
436
469
500
519
524
552
645
647
648
676
677
729
730
734
738
744
754
775
779
793
799
800
801
807
809
814
818
823
833
842

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Violet-VY LT

Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue
Pewter-LT
Lavender—-VY DK
Lavender—-DK
Lavender—-MD

Shell Pink-VY LT
Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Baby Blue-DK
Lavender-VY DK
Blue Violet-VY DK
Baby Blue-MD

Blue Violet-MD
Blue Violet-LT
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Avocado Green
Blue Green-VY DK
Sky Blue

Fern Green-VY LT
Violet-MD

Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VY LT
0ld Gold-MD

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green-LT
Tan-VY LT
Yellow-Pale
Peach-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Delft Blue—-MD
Delft Blue-Pale
Coffee Brown-DK
Peacock Blue
Delft Blue
Garnet-DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT

HuxkoTtmHa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
DMC 915 Plum-DK

DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

DMC 920 Copper-MD

DMC 924 Gray Green—-VY DK
DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK

DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD

DMC 934 Avocado Green—-VY DK
DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK

DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD
DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC 3078 Topaz—-BRT

DMC 3346 Hunter Green

DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
DMC 3371 Black Brown

DMC 3722 Shell Pink-MD

DMC 3746 Blue Violet-DK
DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3761 Sky Blue-LT

DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT

DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
DMC 3811 Turquoise-VY LT
DMC 3815 Celadon Green-DK
DMC 3821 Straw

DMC 3822 Straw—-LT

DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale
DMC 3831 Raspberry-DK

DMC 3834 Grape-DK

DMC 3835 Grape-MD

DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 3837 Lavender-UL DK
DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 3858 Rosewood—-MD

DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
DMC 3863 Mocha Beige—-MD
DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
DMC 353 Coral-VY LT

DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD

L DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

) DMC 3835 Grape-MD
DMC 3836 Grape-LT

DMC 799 Delft Blue—-MD
DMC 809 Delft Blue
DMC 151 Dusty Rose-VY LT

[}

DMC 3609 Plum-UL LT

DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK

B OO N [CDOENEE EEEEEOrrOaceenmria N e EEeeen
= C ERENEE-E0EEENCEEEEEEHFENECEEEESE> N5 EHEE E N R X E G -
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

= & B E E E

@ ® B W & ¥ @ W B F B B @ B E X G

O o000 fio0EgESe0f0eEfdREf @000 NE N
[#]

PR RPRPRPRRPRPRRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRRRRRPRPRPRPRRRRRRRRR

(]

939
823
798
799
809
800
436
3853
3809
3834
745
3827
3743
3840
3861
3042
3771
3064
153
3747
310
934
794
210
553
3837
762
3747
209
793
3747
211
794
209
927
993
519
799
554
211
153
3770
807
3766
3746
160
3746
3807
3747
775
819
211
151
818
3770
818

Navy Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK

Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue—-MD
Delft Blue

Delft Blue-Pale
Tan

Autumn Gold-DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Grape-DK

Yellow—-LT Pale
Golden Brown-Pale
Antique Violet-VY LT
Lavender Blue-LT
Cocoa-1LT

Antique Violet-LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand
Violet-VY LT

Blue Violet-VY LT
Black

Avocado Green—-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-LT
Lavender—-MD

Violet

Lavender-UL DK
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Lavender—-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Blue Violet-VY LT
Lavender-LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Lavender—-DK

Gray Green-LT
Aquamarine-LT

Sky Blue

Delft Blue—-MD
Violet-LT
Lavender-LT
Violet-VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Peacock Blue
Peacock Blue-LT
Blue Violet-DK
Gray Blue-MD

Blue Violet-DK
Cornflower Blue
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Baby Pink-LT
Lavender-LT

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT

HuxkoTtmHa
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Pacxon HuTen
Hureyt B MoTKe: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMc 151 183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 153 493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 156 2122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 159 2921 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 160 3400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 161 4061 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMCc 169 4668 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMc 208 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 209 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 210 605 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 224 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 2124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 317 5340 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ObMc 318 2493 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 322 748 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 327 776 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 333 303 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpMCc 334 499 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMC 340 373 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 341 1561 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 372 1781 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 413 3311 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EbMC 420 514 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 435 648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 436 780 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 469 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 500 1439 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 519 721 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 524 867 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 552 94 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 3664 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
bMCc 647 1517 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 648 1635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 586 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 677 862 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 729 104 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 730 109 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 734 334 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 738 1214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 744 606 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 823 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 775 3548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
WoMCc 779 2302 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 793 843 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 799 517 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 800 1128 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMc 801 445 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 807 675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 809 691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMoMC 814 374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 818 1192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 823 1911 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 833 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 842 1133 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 844 2729 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 890 215 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 895 648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 915 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BoMc 918 291 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 920 258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 924 1705 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 930 1492 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@boMc 931 3847 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 934 931 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 936 385 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 938 558 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 939 2871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMc 3012 1040 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 1747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3031 643 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 3041 1965 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JbMC 3042 806 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3064 2062 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3078 1637 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3346 1052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMCc 3371 724 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMc 3722 922 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3746 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 608 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 3750 1271 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3761 1043 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3766 657 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3770 2257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 3771 967 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDoMC 3799 3924 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMC 3807 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 3811 787 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 3815 1198 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3821 153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3822 369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3827 911 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3831 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3834 945 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3835 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMC 3836 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3837 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3855 793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbMC 3858 924 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3860 2634 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3861 1879 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 1574 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BpMC 3863 2728 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 1529 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 353 329 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3774
.DMC 3041 1687 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861
.DMC 3835 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3836
[]DMC 799 352 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 809
[]DMC 151 220 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3609
[]DMC 3042 695 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3864
.DMC 3799 2514 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 154
.DMC 939 1421 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 823
.DMC 798 183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 799
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[]DMC 809 963 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 800

[]DMC 436 599 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3853

.DMC 3809 3280 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3834

[]DMC 745 679 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3827

[]DMC 3743 2807 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3840

[]DMC 3861 1024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3042

[]DMC 3771 1443 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3064

[]DMC 153 837 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

.DMC 310 839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 934

[]DMC 794 1916 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 210

.DMC 553 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3837

[]DMC 762 1044 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

[]DMC 209 1940 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 793

[]DMC 3747 199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 211

[]DMC 794 2715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 209

[]DMC 927 1089 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 993

[]DMC 519 780 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799

[]DMC 554 783 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 211

[]DMC 153 774 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3770

[]DMC 807 552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3766

.DMC 3746 844 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 160

.DMC 3746 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3807

[]DMC 3747 738 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 775

[]DMC 819 1345 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 211

[]DMC 151 430 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 818

[]DMC 3770 4329 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

DMC 818



